Contracted Physician Services for Monmouth Medical Center Southern Campus

Group Name Services Provided
Ocean Anesthesiology Anesthesiology
University Urology Urology

Gastroenterology Associates of Ocean County Gastroenterology

Laboratory Medical Associates Pathology

Medical Radiology Group Radiology
Emergency Medical

Envision - Emergency Services

Envision - Hospitalists Hospitalists

PPE - Lakewood Hospitalists Hospitalists

Mailing Address

1200 Hooper Avenue, Toms River, NJ 08753

1374 Whitehorse Hamilton Square, Yorkshire Building,
Suite 101, Hamilton, NJ 08690

475 Route 70, Suite 103, Lakewood, NJ 08701
Monmouth Medical Center, 300 Second Ave., Long
Branch, NJ 07740

99 Route 37 West, Toms River, NJ 08755

Envision, 3 Century Drive, Parsipanny, NJ 07054
Envision, 3 Century Drive, Parsipanny, NJ 07054
66 West Gilbert St., Red Bank, NJ 07701

Telephone #
732-797-3890

609-581-5900

732-886-1007

732-923-7364
732-557-8151

973-740-0607
973-436-5590
732-515-3174



