## **Contracted Physician Services for Monmouth Medical Center Southern Campus**

Group Name	Services Provided	Mailing Address	Telephone #
Ocean Anesthesiology	Anesthesiology	1200 Hooper Avenue, Toms River, NJ 08753	732-797-3890
		1374 Whitehorse Hamilton Square, Yorkshire Building,	
University Urology	Urology	Suite 101, Hamilton, NJ 08690	609-581-5900
Gastroenterology Associates of Ocean County	Gastroenterology	475 Route 70, Suite 103, Lakewood, NJ 08701	732-886-1007
		Monmouth Medical Center, 300 Second Ave., Long	
Laboratory Medical Associates	Pathology	Branch, NJ 07740	732-923-7364
Medical Radiology Group	Radiology	99 Route 37 West, Toms River, NJ 08755	732-557-8151
	<b>Emergency Medical</b>		
Envision - Emergency	Services	Envision, 3 Century Drive, Parsipanny, NJ 07054	973-740-0607
Envision - Hospitalists	Hospitalists	Envision, 3 Century Drive, Parsipanny, NJ 07054	973-436-5590
PPE - Lakewood Hospitalists	Hospitalists	66 West Gilbert St., Red Bank, NJ 07701	732-515-3174